
Howrah - Chennai Central AC SF Tatkal Fare Special/00839 - ACSF - SER 
HWH/Howrah Junction to MAS/MGR Chennai Central 

26h 10m - 1662 km - 10 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 12:40 0 1 0 66 12 ER
2 KGP Kharagpur Junction 14:25 14:30 5m 0 1 115 60 39 SER
3 BHC Bhadrak 17:28 17:30 2m 0 1 294 99 17 ECoR
4 CTC Cuttack Junction 18:40 18:42 2m 0 1 409 59 28 ECoR
5 BBS Bhubaneswar 19:10 19:15 5m 0 1 437 46 33 ECoR
6 KUR Khurda Road Junction 19:40 19:45 5m 0 1 456 59 16 ECoR
7 BAM Brahmapur 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 603 72 20 ECoR
8 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 02:10 02:30 20m 0 2 881 70 6 ECoR
9 RJY Rajahmundry 05:22 05:24 2m 0 2 1082 61 14 SCR
10 BZA Vijayawada Junction 07:50 08:00 10m 0 2 1231 85 19 SCR
11 NLR Nellore 11:00 11:02 2m 0 2 1486 46 18 SCR
12 MAS MGR Chennai Central 14:50 0 2 1662 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 22 2024 (18:47)

Sep 22 2024 (18:47)

1

1


